

Connecting Individuals with Disabilities to Their Community

MEDIA & PUBLICITY RELEASE FORM

I understand that Community Bridges may capture my name, likeness image, or voice in photographic audio, video, digital or other forms ("Media"). I recognize that all Media - including film, photographic prints, and press releases, audio, video or digital files - are the exclusive property of Community Bridges. In addition, I permit Community Bridges and those acting with Community Bridges permission or authority, to use my name and Media, in any and all media (including Internet), now or hereafter devised, for any non-commercial, non-profit, educational uses. I understand and agree that Community Bridges, or those acting with its permission or authority, may use the Media in materials available to staff, in both external and internal marketing materials including in publicity or promotional materials related to Community Bridges. I hereby waive any right to inspect or approve: (a) the finished Media (b) any printed matter that may be used in conjunction with the Media or (c) the eventual noncommercial, non-profit, educational use to which the Media may be applied. This agreement constitutes the sole, complete, and exclusive agreement and I am not relying on any other representation, whether oral or written.

SIGNATURE		DATE
PRINTED NAME		DATE
CONTACT PHONE NUMBER		EMAIL ADDRESS
WITNESS SIGNATURE	WITNESS PRINTED NAME	E DATE